
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing an increase to the contract with Comprehensive Life Resources, in the amount of
$173,323.00, plus applicable taxes, budgeted from the
Mental Health Fund, for a contract total of $3,426,677.35, to address emergent needs in the area of
homelessness - Direct Negotiation.
[Erica Azcueta, Homelessness and Household Stability Program Manager;
Linda Stewart, Director, Neighborhood and Community Services]

File #: RES40367, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 9/7/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

